
2ª Etapa - III CiPOS 2024
Maxaranguape - RN 20.4.2024
Clube de Orientação de Natal

Samuel Souza De Brito Lustosa
COP - RN
Percurso : H MASTER
Distancia : 2700m
Tempo : 0:32:23 (12'00"/km)

6/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Hadiellson Cosmo Melo 0:19:54
2. Alexandro Fernandes Da Silva 0:21:15
3. Alcides Da Silva Siqueira 0:24:32

1. 83 00:02:14 173m 12'55"/km
2. 92 00:03:40 00:05:54 341m 10'45"/km
3. 97 00:02:40 00:08:34 243m 10'58"/km
4. 95 00:03:47 00:12:21 318m 11'54"/km
5. 100 00:03:52 00:16:13 213m 18'09"/km
6. 112 00:05:10 00:21:23 430m 12'01"/km
7. 104 00:02:16 00:23:39 176m 12'53"/km
8. 106 00:05:44 00:29:23 443m 12'57"/km
9. 81 00:02:41 00:32:04 270m 9'56"/km

10. 999 00:00:19 00:32:23 46m 6'53"/km
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